IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES Proof Report

Water Right 72-7287

CLAYTON, ID 83227 Priority Date: 6/28/1983 Basis: Decreed Status: Disallowed Source Tributary SALMON RIVER Tributary Beneficial Use From To Diversion Rate Volume IRRIGATION 4/01 11/01 0.020 CFS 3.0 AF Source and Point(s) of Diversion SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County NE NW Sec NE NW SE IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County Ne NW SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County NE NW SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County NE NW SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County NE NW SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County NE NW SWSW Sec. 30,	Owne Curre			F	lame RALPI IC 67	ΗEΗ	OLM														
Basis: Decreed Status: Disallowed Source Tributary SALMON RIVER Tobulary Beneficial Use From To Diversion Rate Volume IRRIGATION 4/01 11/01 0.020 CFS 3.0 AF Source and Point(s) of Diversion Total Diversion 0.020 CFS 3.0 AF Source and Point(s) of Diversion Swsw Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County Place Of Use IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NW Sws Sec IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW Sws Sec				C	CLAY ⁻	ΓΟΝ,	ID 83	227													
SALMON RIVER SNAKE RIVER Beneficial Use IRRIGATION From 4/01 To 11/01 Diversion Rate 0.020 CFS Volume 3.0 AF Source and Point(s) of Diversion SALMON RIVER SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County Place Of Use IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NW SW IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW	Basis	s: Dec	creed		983																
IRRIGATION 4/01 11/01 0.020 CFS 3.0 AF Total Diversion 0.020 CFS 3.0 AF Source and Point(s) of Diversion SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County Place Of Use IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW SW Twp Rng Sec NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE Totals			RIVE	२									/ER								
IRRIGATION 4/01 11/01 0.020 CFS 3.0 AF Total Diversion 0.020 CFS 3.0 AF Source and Point(s) of Diversion SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County Place Of Use IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW SW Twp Rng Sec NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE Totals	Bene	ficial	Use					F	rom		То		Div	ersio	on Ra	te			v	olume	
Source and Point(s) of Diversion SALMON RIVER SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County Place Of Use IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW SW Twp Rng Sec. NE NW SE Twp Rng Sec. NE NW SE	IRRIC	SATIC	ON					-	4/01										_		
SALMON RIVER SWSW Sec. 30, Twp 11N, Rge 17E, CUSTER County Place Of Use IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NW SW SE IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW SW SE Twp Rng Sec NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE Totals								, <u>1</u>	otal	Diver	sion			0.0	20 CF	-s				3.0 AF	
IRRIGATION within CUSTER County NE NW SW SE Twp Rng Sec NE NW SW SE Totals					of Di	iversi	ion	S	wsw	V		S	ec. 3(D, Tw	p 11N	I, Rge	e 17E,	, CU	STEF	R County	1
NE NW SW SE Twp Rng Sec NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE Totals					0.1.01		-	2													
Twp Rng Sec NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE Totals	IRRI	GATI					Jount	Y		A/	_									Ê	
	Twp	Rng	Sec	NE			QE	NE			CE.	NE			C C C	NE			05	Tatala	
	11N	17E	30		1444	577				300	JE		INVV	1.0	SE .		INVV	500	5E	1.0	

POU Total Acres: 1.0

Conditions of Approval:

1. p23 General

This right was not claimed in the Snake River Basin Adjudication.

Comments:

1.mciscell12/4/2013PODBulk Generate Shape From PLS

Dates and Other Information

Decreed Date: 4/25/2012 Civil Case Number: 39576 Judicial District: FIFTH Water District Number: TBD Mitigation Plan: False

Combined Use Limits

SubCase:



7/1/2020

IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES Proof Report

N/A

Water Supply Bank: N/A

Page 10 or 10

25	*~~~~~	*****	,	*****	, <u>&&&&&</u> &								
Sec. 1	Š.	State of Ida		6									
1 Sta		epartment of Wate	r Hesources	n r p	EIVER								
No.	WATE	R RIGHT	LICENSE	NOV	28 1983								
20	WATER R	IGHT NO.	72-07287	Department	of Water Kesource								
20	Priority: June 28, 1983	Mount:	0.02 CFS	3.0 AFA	Region Office								
100 M	 This is to certify, that RALPH E. HC 67 BOX 694 CLAYTON, ID 83227 		compliate the second										
R.R.R.R.R.R.R.	b of the permit issued pursuant to Application for Permit dated June 28, 1983, and has submitted proof to the Department of Water Resources on October 5, 1984, that water has been applied to a beneficial use; an examination by the Department indicates that the works have a diversion capacity of .060 cfs of water from:												
1		tributary to	SNAKE RIVER										
2	source and that a water right has	been establis	hed as follow:										
- XX	DENEETCIAL	IOD OF USE	RATE OF DIVERSI	ON VO	LUME								
8 8		01 to 11/01	0.02 CFS		0 AFA								
2	LOCATION OF POINT OF DIVERSION(S)	SW	SW , Sec. 30, To	wnship 11N.	I								
2	PLACE OF USE: IRRIGATION		CUSTER Cou	nty	ġ.								
2					ě								
20	1111 177		ACRES	ACRES	TOTAL								
20 20 20	SWSW 1				1								
20		Total number	of acres irriga	ited:	1								
	CONDITIONS/REMARKS:	2 ¹¹ 3											
S)	1. The right to the use of	ater hereby co	nfirmed is limit	ed to the									
n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	amount which can actually be beneficially used and is restricted and appurtenant to the lands or place of use and to the purpose herein described, as provided by the laws of Idaho.												
S.	2. This right is subject to a forfeited by five years of	r rights and may	be										
72. 072.87 voorooroorooroorooroorooroorooroorooroor	 Modifications to or variation within the limits of Sect: applicable Idaho law. 	aco from this	license must be a aho Code, or the	made	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~								
S.					30 80								
N SA			2		č.								
So S	>	2											
13-07-57	> >				Ě								
03	>				Le la								
23	>				No.								
	, ``	*	<u></u>		% %^^^								

TINA

2	Department of Wate	r Resources	
	WATER RIGHT WATER RIGHT NO.	LICENSE 72-07287	
This license is is			9. Idaho Code
day of 1200	sued pursuant to the provisind signature of the Director \mathcal{EMBER} , 19_	affixed at Boise,	this 22 NZ
	Ma	no C	4
	Acting for the Directo	r	form
		l	
	1		
	· ·		
			12